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PROPERTY FEATURES
	� Spec Suites Available for immediate occupancy

	� Each Suite contains Grade Level (12’x14’ or 10’x12’) 
and Truckwell / Dock High (8’x10’) Doors

	� Large Truck Court with excellent maneuverability

	� 14’ - 20’ Warehouse Clear Heights

	� GID Zoning, City of Tempe - Fully Sprinklered

	� 120/208v, 3 phase - SRP

	� 1.10/1,000 parking ratio

	� 3 Minutes from Phx Sky Harbor Airport

	� NNN Lease (Current Estimate: $0.30/SF)

The information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted as to its accuracy and may change or be updated without notice. Broker or landlord makes no representation 
as to the environmental condition of the property and recommends tenant’s independent investigation.
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SKY HARBOR LANDING
SITE PLAN

AVAILABLE OCCUPIED

AVAILABILITIES

SUITE SF
RATE 

($0.30 NNN)
BUILDOUT NOTES

2405 - 104 16,819 $1.35
12%: *SPEC SUITE* Atrium Lobby, 4 Offices, Conf. Room, 
Break Room, 3 Restrooms.

Evap Warehouse   
15’ - 16’ Clear Height  
2 Grade & 2 Dock-High

912 - A101 8,641 $1.45
28%: Atrium reception, 3 Offices, 2 large office/bullpen 
areas, Break Room, 2 Restrooms.

HVAC Warehouse Area
Evap Main Warehouse
16’-17’ Clear Height

912 - A103 4,850 $1.45
15%: Atrium reception, 2 Offices, 
2 Restrooms

Evap Warehouse
16’ - 17’ Clear Height
200 amps, 120/208v

                   

2405-101
16,819 SF

912-102
5,850 SF

912-103
4,850 SF

912-104
5,850 SF

918-101  
14,491 SF

918-103 
4,850 SF

918-104 
5,850 SF

918-105 
8,600 SF

912-105 
8,600 SF

912-101 
8,641 SF

2405-102
16,819 SF

2405-103
16,819 SF

2405-104
16,819 SF

https://kuula.co/share/collection/7bT7N?logo=1&card=1&info=1&fs=1&vr=1&thumbs=-1
https://kuula.co/share/collection/7bT7N?logo=1&card=1&info=1&fs=1&vr=1&thumbs=-1
https://kuula.co/share/collection/71s03?logo=1&card=1&info=1&fs=1&vr=1&thumbs=-1
https://kuula.co/share/collection/7D37m?logo=0&info=0&fs=1&vr=1&sd=1&initload=0&thumbs=1
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2405 W UNIVERSITY DR, SUITE 104
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VANTAGE COMMERCIAL

VIRTUAL TOUR 

PHOTOS 

https://kuula.co/share/collection/7bT7N?logo=1&card=1&info=1&fs=1&vr=1&thumbs=-1
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/vabyl0rutcjs9ahno7veg/Photos-Park-Lane-2405-104.pdf?rlkey=m4bpxqz3rl7b6bl7dnxfx1hyk&dl=0
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912 S PARK LANE, SUITE A101
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VIRTUAL TOUR 

PHOTOS 

https://kuula.co/share/collection/7D37m?logo=0&info=0&fs=1&vr=1&sd=1&initload=0&thumbs=1
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/nai4k9eeyuqgcttmgjv6b/Photos-Sky-Harbor-912-101.pdf?rlkey=o7v72gln5aazw698kpskcmadw&dl=0
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912 S PARK LANE, SUITE A103

SKY HARBOR LANDING
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VANTAGE COMMERCIAL

VIRTUAL TOUR 

PHOTOS 

https://kuula.co/share/collection/71s03?logo=1&card=1&info=1&fs=1&vr=1&thumbs=-1
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/buhdabdpvrm1u2g4o0gh6/Photos-Sky-Harbor-912-103.pdf?rlkey=89d99w34943vbl0tbo4ccwnx5&dl=0


NEARBY AMENITIES

Sky Harbor Airport
Subway
Rally’s Hamburgers
Dunkin Donuts
McDonalds
Del Taco

NEARBY AMENITIES 

SKY HARBOR LANDING

Phoenix Sky Harbor Phoenix Sky Harbor 
International AirportInternational Airport

AMENITIES & IMPROVEMENTS
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